
PROJECT DETAILS: Garfield County, CO NAD83

Geodetic System: US State Plane 1983
Datum: North American Datum 1983

Ellipsoid: GRS 1980
Zone: Colorado Central Zone

System Datum: Mean Sea Level

CASING DETAILS

TVD MD Name Size
971.99 1000.009 5/8" Casing @ 1000' MD 9.62

Company: TEP Rocky Mountain LLC
Project: Garfield County, CO NAD83

Site: SG 23-22 Pad
Well: SG 422-22

Well Details: SG 422-22

GL 5665' & RKB 24' @ 5689.00usft
+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Slot
0.00 0.00 1588934.90 2265672.30 39.4215433 -108.0997542 SG 422-22 (B4)

Plan: Plan #1 19March2018 mmsdi

16:43, March 20 2018
Created By: Mel Mireles
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SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target
1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 135.00 0.00 0.00 135.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 890.66 22.67 21.43 871.10 137.36 53.90 3.00 21.43 147.55
4 2936.42 22.67 21.43 2758.81 871.34 341.94 0.00 0.00 936.03
5 4447.74 0.00 0.00 4231.00 1146.05 449.74 1.50 180.001231.14 SG 422-22 BTV
6 6077.74 0.00 0.00 5861.00 1146.05 449.74 0.00 0.001231.14 SG 422-22 PBHL

DESIGN TARGET DETAILS

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Shape
SG 422-22 BTV 4231.00 1146.05 449.741590067.61 2266154.65 39.4246897 -108.0981621 Circle (Radius: 50.00)

- plan hits target center
SG 422-22 PBHL 5861.00 1146.05 449.741590067.61 2266154.65 39.4246897 -108.0981621 Point

- plan hits target center

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation
1405.00 1469.26 G Sand
1505.00 1577.64 G Sand Base
1757.00 1850.74 FRUN
2955.00 3146.73 MVRD
2955.00 3146.73 OCRK
4231.00 4447.74 KMVGAS
5275.00 5491.74 CMEO
5761.00 5977.74 RLNS
5861.00 6077.74 TD

Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 9.47°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51729.1snT

Dip Angle: 65.62°
Date: 3/19/2018

Model: HDGM

T M



Standard Planning Report

20 March, 2018

Plan: Plan #1 19March2018 mmsdi

TEP Rocky Mountain LLC
Garfield County, CO NAD83

SG 23-22 Pad

SG 422-22 - Slot SG 422-22 (B4)

OH



SDI

Planning Report

Well SG 422-22 - Slot SG 422-22 (B4)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 5665' & RKB 24' @ 5689.00usftTVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 5665' & RKB 24' @ 5689.00usftMD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:SG 23-22 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:SG 422-22Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 19March2018 mmsdiDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

Garfield County, CO NAD83

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

SG 23-22 Pad

Map

-1.64 °Slot Radius: 13.20 in

1,588,957.40 usft

2,265,662.20 usft

0.00 usft

39.4216042

-108.0997922

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

SG 422-22 - Slot SG 422-22 (B4)

1,588,934.90 usft

2,265,672.30 usft

5,665.00 usftWellhead Elevation: 0.00 usft0.00 usft

39.4215433

-108.0997542

-22.20 usft

10.74 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

OH

Model NameMagnetics

HDGM 3/19/2018 9.47 65.62 51,729

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Plan #1 19March2018 mmsdi

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

21.430.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00135.000.000.00135.00

21.430.003.003.0053.90137.36871.1021.4322.67890.66

0.000.000.000.00341.94871.342,758.8121.4322.672,936.42

180.000.00-1.501.50449.741,146.054,231.000.000.004,447.74 SG 422-22 BTV

0.000.000.000.00449.741,146.055,861.000.000.006,077.74 SG 422-22 PBHL
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SDI

Planning Report

Well SG 422-22 - Slot SG 422-22 (B4)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 5665' & RKB 24' @ 5689.00usftTVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 5665' & RKB 24' @ 5689.00usftMD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:SG 23-22 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:SG 422-22Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 19March2018 mmsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

135.00 0.00 0.00 135.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Start Build 3.00

200.00 1.95 21.43 199.99 1.11 3.001.03 0.40 3.00 0.00

300.00 4.95 21.43 299.79 7.12 3.006.63 2.60 3.00 0.00

400.00 7.95 21.43 399.15 18.36 3.0017.09 6.71 3.00 0.00

500.00 10.95 21.43 497.78 34.77 3.0032.37 12.70 3.00 0.00

600.00 13.95 21.43 595.42 56.33 3.0052.44 20.58 3.00 0.00

700.00 16.95 21.43 691.79 82.97 3.0077.23 30.31 3.00 0.00

800.00 19.95 21.43 786.64 114.61 3.00106.69 41.87 3.00 0.00

890.66 22.67 21.43 871.10 147.55 3.00137.36 53.90 3.00 0.00

Start 2045.76 hold at 890.66 MD

900.00 22.67 21.43 879.72 151.15 0.00140.71 55.22 0.00 0.00

1,000.00 22.67 21.43 971.99 189.69 0.00176.58 69.30 0.00 0.00

9 5/8" Casing @ 1000' MD

1,100.00 22.67 21.43 1,064.26 228.24 0.00212.46 83.38 0.00 0.00

1,200.00 22.67 21.43 1,156.54 266.78 0.00248.34 97.46 0.00 0.00

1,300.00 22.67 21.43 1,248.81 305.32 0.00284.22 111.54 0.00 0.00

1,400.00 22.67 21.43 1,341.09 343.86 0.00320.10 125.62 0.00 0.00

1,469.26 22.67 21.43 1,405.00 370.56 0.00344.95 135.37 0.00 0.00

G Sand

1,500.00 22.67 21.43 1,433.36 382.40 0.00355.98 139.70 0.00 0.00

1,577.64 22.67 21.43 1,505.00 412.33 0.00383.83 150.63 0.00 0.00

G Sand Base

1,600.00 22.67 21.43 1,525.63 420.95 0.00391.85 153.77 0.00 0.00

1,700.00 22.67 21.43 1,617.91 459.49 0.00427.73 167.85 0.00 0.00

1,800.00 22.67 21.43 1,710.18 498.03 0.00463.61 181.93 0.00 0.00

1,850.74 22.67 21.43 1,757.00 517.59 0.00481.81 189.08 0.00 0.00

FRUN

1,900.00 22.67 21.43 1,802.46 536.57 0.00499.49 196.01 0.00 0.00

2,000.00 22.67 21.43 1,894.73 575.11 0.00535.37 210.09 0.00 0.00

2,100.00 22.67 21.43 1,987.01 613.66 0.00571.24 224.17 0.00 0.00

2,200.00 22.67 21.43 2,079.28 652.20 0.00607.12 238.25 0.00 0.00

2,300.00 22.67 21.43 2,171.55 690.74 0.00643.00 252.33 0.00 0.00

2,400.00 22.67 21.43 2,263.83 729.28 0.00678.88 266.41 0.00 0.00

2,500.00 22.67 21.43 2,356.10 767.82 0.00714.76 280.49 0.00 0.00

2,600.00 22.67 21.43 2,448.38 806.37 0.00750.64 294.57 0.00 0.00

2,700.00 22.67 21.43 2,540.65 844.91 0.00786.51 308.65 0.00 0.00

2,800.00 22.67 21.43 2,632.92 883.45 0.00822.39 322.73 0.00 0.00

2,900.00 22.67 21.43 2,725.20 921.99 0.00858.27 336.81 0.00 0.00

2,936.42 22.67 21.43 2,758.81 936.03 0.00871.34 341.94 0.00 0.00

Start Drop -1.50

3,000.00 21.72 21.43 2,817.67 960.04 1.50893.69 350.71 -1.50 0.00

3,100.00 20.22 21.43 2,911.05 995.82 1.50927.00 363.78 -1.50 0.00

3,146.73 19.52 21.43 2,955.00 1,011.70 1.50941.78 369.58 -1.50 0.00

OCRK - MVRD

3,200.00 18.72 21.43 3,005.33 1,029.15 1.50958.02 375.96 -1.50 0.00

3,300.00 17.22 21.43 3,100.45 1,059.99 1.50986.73 387.22 -1.50 0.00

3,400.00 15.72 21.43 3,196.35 1,088.34 1.501,013.12 397.58 -1.50 0.00

3,500.00 14.22 21.43 3,292.95 1,114.16 1.501,037.16 407.01 -1.50 0.00

3,600.00 12.72 21.43 3,390.20 1,137.45 1.501,058.84 415.52 -1.50 0.00

3,700.00 11.22 21.43 3,488.03 1,158.18 1.501,078.14 423.09 -1.50 0.00
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SDI

Planning Report

Well SG 422-22 - Slot SG 422-22 (B4)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 5665' & RKB 24' @ 5689.00usftTVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 5665' & RKB 24' @ 5689.00usftMD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:SG 23-22 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:SG 422-22Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 19March2018 mmsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

3,800.00 9.72 21.43 3,586.36 1,176.35 1.501,095.04 429.73 -1.50 0.00

3,900.00 8.22 21.43 3,685.14 1,191.93 1.501,109.55 435.42 -1.50 0.00

4,000.00 6.72 21.43 3,784.28 1,204.92 1.501,121.65 440.17 -1.50 0.00

4,100.00 5.22 21.43 3,883.74 1,215.32 1.501,131.32 443.96 -1.50 0.00

4,200.00 3.72 21.43 3,983.43 1,223.10 1.501,138.57 446.81 -1.50 0.00

4,300.00 2.22 21.43 4,083.30 1,228.28 1.501,143.39 448.70 -1.50 0.00

4,400.00 0.72 21.43 4,183.26 1,230.84 1.501,145.77 449.63 -1.50 0.00

4,447.74 0.00 0.00 4,231.00 1,231.14 1.501,146.05 449.74 -1.50 0.00

Start 1630.00 hold at 4447.74 MD - KMVGAS - SG 422-22 BTV

4,500.00 0.00 0.00 4,283.26 1,231.14 0.001,146.05 449.74 0.00 0.00

4,600.00 0.00 0.00 4,383.26 1,231.14 0.001,146.05 449.74 0.00 0.00

4,700.00 0.00 0.00 4,483.26 1,231.14 0.001,146.05 449.74 0.00 0.00

4,800.00 0.00 0.00 4,583.26 1,231.14 0.001,146.05 449.74 0.00 0.00

4,900.00 0.00 0.00 4,683.26 1,231.14 0.001,146.05 449.74 0.00 0.00

5,000.00 0.00 0.00 4,783.26 1,231.14 0.001,146.05 449.74 0.00 0.00

5,100.00 0.00 0.00 4,883.26 1,231.14 0.001,146.05 449.74 0.00 0.00

5,200.00 0.00 0.00 4,983.26 1,231.14 0.001,146.05 449.74 0.00 0.00

5,300.00 0.00 0.00 5,083.26 1,231.14 0.001,146.05 449.74 0.00 0.00

5,400.00 0.00 0.00 5,183.26 1,231.14 0.001,146.05 449.74 0.00 0.00

5,491.74 0.00 0.00 5,275.00 1,231.14 0.001,146.05 449.74 0.00 0.00

CMEO

5,500.00 0.00 0.00 5,283.26 1,231.14 0.001,146.05 449.74 0.00 0.00

5,600.00 0.00 0.00 5,383.26 1,231.14 0.001,146.05 449.74 0.00 0.00

5,700.00 0.00 0.00 5,483.26 1,231.14 0.001,146.05 449.74 0.00 0.00

5,800.00 0.00 0.00 5,583.26 1,231.14 0.001,146.05 449.74 0.00 0.00

5,900.00 0.00 0.00 5,683.26 1,231.14 0.001,146.05 449.74 0.00 0.00

5,977.74 0.00 0.00 5,761.00 1,231.14 0.001,146.05 449.74 0.00 0.00

RLNS

6,000.00 0.00 0.00 5,783.26 1,231.14 0.001,146.05 449.74 0.00 0.00

6,077.74 0.00 0.00 5,861.00 1,231.14 0.001,146.05 449.74 0.00 0.00

TD at 6077.74 - TD - SG 422-22 PBHL

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

SG 422-22 BTV 4,231.00 1,590,067.61 2,266,154.651,146.05 449.740.00 0.00 39.4246898 -108.0981621

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 50.00)

SG 422-22 PBHL 5,861.00 1,590,067.61 2,266,154.651,146.05 449.740.00 0.00 39.4246898 -108.0981621

- plan hits target center
- Point

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8" Casing @ 1000' MD971.991,000.00 9.62 13.50
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SDI

Planning Report

Well SG 422-22 - Slot SG 422-22 (B4)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 5665' & RKB 24' @ 5689.00usftTVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 5665' & RKB 24' @ 5689.00usftMD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:SG 23-22 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:SG 422-22Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 19March2018 mmsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

1,469.26 G Sand 0.00 0.001,405.00

1,577.64 G Sand Base 0.00 0.001,505.00

1,850.74 FRUN 0.00 0.001,757.00

3,146.73 OCRK 0.00 0.002,955.00

3,146.73 MVRD 0.00 0.002,955.00

4,447.74 KMVGAS 0.00 0.004,231.00

5,491.74 CMEO 0.00 0.005,275.00

5,977.74 RLNS 0.00 0.005,761.00

6,077.74 TD 0.00 0.005,861.00

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

135.00 135.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 3.00

890.66 871.10 137.36 53.90 Start 2045.76 hold at 890.66 MD

2,936.42 2,758.81 871.34 341.94 Start Drop -1.50

4,447.74 4,231.00 1,146.05 449.74 Start 1630.00 hold at 4447.74 MD

6,077.74 5,861.00 1,146.05 449.74 TD at 6077.74
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